Cretin-Derham Hall Honor Roll
Trimester Two Purple Honor Roll: GPA 2.670-3.249

Khalib
Lucien
Maxwell
Henry
Justin
Nahimi
Drew
Logan
Eli
Isabella
Grant
Oskar
Riley
Emilia
Brodyn
Abigail
Emersyn
Ayden
Donavhan
Devin
Emily
Jameson
Marco
Charles
Juliana
Jamere
Dominik
Damiyan
Julia
Emma
Colin
Allysa
Taniysha
Anders
Vanessa
Joseph

Bardouille
Benke
Bennett
Benson
Benz
Beyene
Bigelbach
Bobo
Boor
Boor
Bowman
Bowman
Bray

Bray
Bridgeman
Broz
Brunette
Burke
Cain
Cardenas
Carter
Casper
Cerise
Crockett
Cruz
Davis

De Los Rios
Deegan
Degnan
Donnelly
Downes
Edomaruseh
Edwards
Engstrom
Erraez
Evans

12
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9

9
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10
12

9

9
11
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9

9
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12
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12

9
12

9
11

9
12
10

9
11
12
10

Laura
Kendre
Watson
Emily
Luke
Katherine
Michael
Charlotte
Matthew
Ruarc
Isaac-Santino
Monica
Luke
Jaylen
Diego
Andrew
Jackson
Abbigayle
Ashley
Dejan
Eddie
William
Maxwell
Jacob
Isabella
Jaydn
Layla
Maggie
Ricardo
TreJuan
Samuel
Bauer
Liliana
Alexander
Michael
Davis

Evenson
Fields
Fleming
Florek
Floysand
Flynn
Flynn
Fotsch
French
Gannon
Garcia
Garcia
Gattman
Gayles
Giles Quiroz
Giuliani
Giuliani
Glode
Goebel
Gojkovic
Grant
Hafenbrack
Haider
Haider
Hamel
Harris
Harris
Hechtl
Hernandez
Holloman
Holm
Houge
Hummel
Hunt
Jaunich
Johnson

12

12
12

12

10
11
10
11
12
10
11
10
12

12

12

10

10

10

12

12

12

10
11



Garrett
Jordan
Edward
John
Anthony
John

Rey
Matty
John
Gino
Henry
Bryan
Noah
Sophia
Becker
Justice
Aeden
Ana
Aidan
Camille
Ethan
Natalia
Cruz
Margaret
Gabriel
Leo
Michael
Hanna
Keyshaun
Samuel
Phengchi
John
Elise
Catherine
Christian
Charles
Christina
Gavin
Vladimir
Charlotte

Johnson
Johnson
Johnston
King

Knight
Knudson
Knudson
Kopp
Kovarik
Krejce
Lancette
Leabch
Lease

Lentz

Lewis

Linton
Loftsgaarden
Loftsgaarden
Macke
Maher
Marks
Martineau
Mason
McGlinch
Michalski
Miller

Miller
Mireault
Moore
Morford
Mouacheupao
Murphy
Newmark
Novak

Ortiz

Owens
Palmillas Mireles
Parr
Perevozkin
Perry

10

10
11

12
12

10
12

11

11
12
10
10

10

11

11
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12
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12
11
12
10

10
11
10
10
11
12
10

Max
Kashoun
Anna
Maliky
Collin
Oran
Etienne
Alexis
Madigan
Rayven
Sean
Alec
Claire
Nicholas
Carmen
David
Rory
Cooper
Leah
Antonio
Easton
Joseph
Dylan
Samuel
Tiana
Adamari
Jonah
Erin
Charles
Jack
Daniel
Brianna
Rylee
Ava
Timothy
Tianyu

Perry
Pierce
Plum
Pollardcrowghost
Poole
Power
Quesnell
Riley

Rios
Robinson
Robinson
Rolfzen
Rom

Ryan
Sagbo
Sanchez
Smith
Smith
Spears

St. Fleur
Swift
Sylvester
Teachworth
Tessier
Underwood
Vargas-Jimenez
Wangsness
Wareham
Weber
Welsch
Wengler
White
Wills

Yets
Zastrow
Zhao

11
12
10

11
11
10
12
12
12
11

10
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12
12
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